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EXAMPLE

OPTIONS

Hog Heaven |l Linkable Runner Mats are linkable anti-fatigue runner mats. These modular rubber
floor mats are made with Nitrile, a premium, durable rubber compound. They retain exceptional
traction and resiliency throughout their life.

The solid surface provides excellent dry traction, and allows spills to be cleaned up with ease. Mats
resist chemicals, fats and oils. The surface is permanently bonded, and available with a durable grit
traction additive to further enhance the traction, safety and service life of these runner mats.

These linkable rubber floor mats can be installed to fit nearly any length desired, and are excellent for
production lines and lengthy work areas. Damaged or worn out sections can be easily replaced
without replacing the entire floor mat.

Mat Dimensions

* End links are approximately 44" W x 40" L
» Middle links are approximately 44" W x 36" L

ltem No: FM.HHLRM




Standard Sizes (Approximate)

Size
Black Mat End
Black Mat Middle
Yellow Mat End
Yellow Mat Middle
Black Mat End with Grit
Black Mat Middle with Grit
Yellow Mat End with Grit
Yellow Mat Middle with Grit

Standard Colors

Black with Black with
Yellow Border Black Border

Qty. 1
$182.70
$182.70
$189.60
$189.60
$210.10
$210.12
$218.04
$218.04

Qty. 2-10
$173.57
$173.57
$180.12
$180.12
$199.60
$199.61
$207.14
$207.14

Qty. 11-25
$164.89
$164.89
$171.11
$171.11
$189.62
$189.63
$196.78
$196.78

Qty. 26+
$156.64
$156.64
$162.56
$162.56
$180.13
$180.15
$186.94
$186.94




