

152 Rollins Avenue #102 Rockville, MD 20852 800-762-9010 240-780-3309 (fax) http://www.floormats.com

Hog Heaven II Linkable Runner Mats











Hog Heaven II Linkable Runner Mats are linkable anti-fatigue runner mats. These modular rubber floor mats are made with Nitrile, a premium, durable rubber compound. They retain exceptional traction and resiliency throughout their life.

The solid surface provides excellent dry traction, and allows spills to be cleaned up with ease. Mats resist chemicals, fats and oils. The surface is permanently bonded, and available with a durable **grit** traction additive to further enhance the traction, safety and service life of these runner mats.

These linkable rubber floor mats can be installed to fit nearly any length desired, and are excellent for production lines and lengthy work areas. Damaged or worn out sections can be easily replaced without replacing the entire floor mat.

Mat Dimensions

- End links are approximately 44" W x 40" L
- Middle links are approximately 44" W x 36" L

Item No: FM.HHLRM

Standard Sizes (Approximate)				
Size	Qty. 1	Qty. 2-10	Qty. 11-25	Qty. 26+
Black Mat End	\$182.70	\$173.57	\$164.89	\$156.64
Black Mat Middle	\$182.70	\$173.57	\$164.89	\$156.64
Yellow Mat End	\$189.60	\$180.12	\$171.11	\$162.56
Yellow Mat Middle	\$189.60	\$180.12	\$171.11	\$162.56
Black Mat End with Grit	\$210.10	\$199.60	\$189.62	\$180.13
Black Mat Middle with Grit	\$210.12	\$199.61	\$189.63	\$180.15
Yellow Mat End with Grit	\$218.04	\$207.14	\$196.78	\$186.94
Yellow Mat Middle with Grit	\$218.04	\$207.14	\$196.78	\$186.94

Standard Colors







Black with Black Border